
Member Address List
DEEP TUSHARKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879073714 [R]-
Address :JAIN FALIYU ,KARCHELIA-Gujarat-
India

SHITAL ANKURBHAI SHAH
[M]-9898892480 [R]-
Address  :707,SHRIJI  TOWER,OPP,GANPATI
MANDIR  MOTABAZAR,JUNA  THANA,VALSAD-
Gujarat-India

SHEETAL VIREN SHAH
[M]-9820803336 [R]-
Address  :6,SNEH  KUNJ,5,LABUENUM
ROAD,GAMDEVI,MUMBAI-400007-Maharashtra-
India

RACHANA PREML MEHTA
[M]-9769413137 [R]-
Address  :A-401  RI  SAI  TERHACE  SODAWALA
LANE BORIWALI WEST,MUMBAI--India

SANYAM SHRENIK SHAH
[M]-9408953604 [R]-
Address :PARSHAVA DARSHAN POTALIAWAD NEAR
JAIN  DERASAR  CENTRALBANK  ,  NAVSARI-
Gujarat-India

VINI NIRALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7041440371 [R]-
Address  :D-203,ACHALA  RESEDENCI,NEAR
T.G.P,PAL,  SURAT  -Gujarat-India

HENNA HITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879175469 [R]-
Address  :502,SUNBEAM  APT,ABOVE  PARMAR
HOSPITAL,ASHA  NAGAR,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

JINALI NIRAVKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9925154987 [R]-
Address :-Gujarat-India

SIDDHARTH JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9824974787 [R]-
Address  :NEAR  BUS  STATION  ,KARCHELIA-
Gujarat-India

HETALBEN PRITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-97252011505 [R]-
Address :62,S.K PARK SOC,OPP SVNIT COLLEGE
ICHHANATH UMARA,SYRAT-Gujarat-India

MANISHABEN HIRENKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427345577 [R]-
Address :B-305, Navkar Residency Opp Lewa
Patidar  wadi  Tighara  Road,  Jamalpore,
Navsari 396445-Gujarat-India

JIGNESHBHAI SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9714852051 [R]-02622253410
A d d r e s s  : M A N D I R
FADIYU,VADOLI-394350,SURAT-Gujarat-India

BHAVYA ASHISH SHAH
[M]-9339009110 [R]-
Address  :QTR  NO15(FF),PALTA  PARK,PO-
NAWABGUNJ,ISHAPORE,DIST-24PGS(N),PIN-74314
4,KOLKATA(W.B)-West Bengal-India

SUDIPT NALIN SHAH
[M]-+97150390731 [R]-02030918123
Address  :FLAT  NO.10,HARBOROUGH
H O U S E , T O Y W O O D
RD,NORTHOLT,MIDDLEESX,LONDON,UK-UK-UK

KANCHANBEN MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :1178,VANKO  MAHOLLO,TATA  HIGH
SCHOOL,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

KALASH DHAVAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : F - 1  3 R D  F L O O R  D H A N
COMPLEX,MADHUMATI ,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SHAILABEN RAJUBHAI SHAH
[M]-8866390248 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : F - 1  3 R D  F L O O R  D H A N
COMPLEX,MADHUMATI ,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SHEELA RAMESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :8409  MARSHALL  PL  MERRILLYILLE
IN-46410-USA-USA-USA

MANJULA RAMESH SHAH
[M]-5133708227 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246-USA-USA

AKSHAY SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-07572162330 [R]-
Address :UK,LESTER LE4,7NL 5 LOCKERB AVENU
RUSHY MAID,UK-UK-UK

MANISHABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+447425140555 [R]-
Address :UK,LESTER LE4,7NL 5 LOCKERB AVENU
RUSHY MAID,UK-UK-UK

HARSHAD RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-2269897841 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 2 0 , G O R E I N G  S T ,
CAMBRIDGE,ONTARIO,N1T2E8,CANADA-CANADA-
Canada

HIYA.P.SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :A1/104,TAPOVAN-2,NEHRU
S T R E E T , V A P I  T O W N  N R , S I N D U
JEWELLER,VAPI-396191-Gujarat-India

BIPINCHANDRA BABULAL SHAH
[M]-9375852889 [R]-
Address  :A1/104,TAPOVAN-2,NEHRU
S T R E E T , V A P I  T O W N  N R , S I N D U
JEWELLER,VAPI-396191-Gujarat-India

KALPESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9727774582 [R]-
Address  :D-105,NEELKANTH  VALLEY,B/H  OLD
RTO,TITHAL  ROAD,VALSAD-396001-Gujarat-
India

HETSHI SANKET SHAH
[M]-8660625366 [R]-08472278336
Address :\"SANKET COMPLAX\" POO CITY BUS
STATION S.B TEMPLE ROAD,GULBURGA-585101-
Karnataka-India



AANSHI ANKUR SHAH
[M]- [R]-08352356947
Address :64/65\"KOUSHALIYA\"ARIHANT COLONY
LING ROAD BEHIND SBI,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

CHANDRAKISHOR BABULAL SHAH
[M]-7676035103 [R]-08352356947
Address  :64/65"KOUSHALIYA"ARIHANT  COLONY
LING ROAD BEHIND SBI,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

DHURUVINKUMAR ANANDKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9673918810 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

ANANDKUMAR HIRACHAND SHAH
[M]-7676419861 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

PRATIK SURESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9974876778 [R]-
Address  :GIRJ  KUNJ,SIR  DESPANDE
COLONY,ALMEL HOTEL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

SHRENIKKUMAR DINESHCHANDAR SHAH
[M]-9844749599 [R]-
Address  :MANJU  SANTI  BANGLOW,STATION
ROAD,BESIDE  JAIN  TEMPLE,VIAYPUR.-
Karnataka-India

JALPA SAMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :702,  ABHINANDAN  HEIGHTS,  OPP.
MITHILA  NAGRI  ROW  HOUSE,  ADAJAN  GAM,
SURAT-Gujarat-India

PRIYANKA JINAY SHAH
[M]-9099004646 [R]-
Address :A-304, VEERBHADRA RESIDENCY, OPP.
SVNIT COLLAGE, UMRA, SURAT-Gujarat-India

JIGNESH SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9825753475 [R]-
Address :G-502, ORCHID BLOSSOM, BH.STUTI
I M P R E S S ,  G A U R A V P A T H  R O A ,  P A L ,
SURAT-395001-Gujarat-India

JAYESH SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9925110593 [R]-
Address :A-301, SOHAM PRIDE, TP-10 MAIN
ROAD, GAURAVPATH ROAD, PAL, SURAT-395009-
Gujarat-India

DIVIT VINIT SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :"AKSHAY  SANTI"BESIDE  JAIN
TEMPLE,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

SALONIBEN PARASHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-divyeshshah907@gmail.com
Address :MILAN GENERAL STORE,NH48,KHADSUPA
BOARDING,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

DAXABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9824140970 [R]-
Address  :UTARA  FADIYU  ASTAGAM.-Gujarat-
India

RIDHAM KAUSHAL SHAH
[M]-034632553612 [R]-
Address :CARRER DE OLZINFLLES,114-2 SANTS-
BARCELONA-08012,SPAIN--SPAIN

MONALI KAUSHAL SHAH
[M]-034632615277 [R]-
Address :CARRER DE OLZINFLLES,114-2 SANTS-
BARCELONA-08012,SPAIN--SPAIN

JYOTSHNABEN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-7567234898 [R]-
Address  :MATRU  MANGAL,  JALARAM  SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

SURESHCHANDRA DALICHAND SHAH
[M]-8160390120 [R]-
Address  :MATRU  MANGAL,  JALARAM  SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

KAVISH CHIRAG SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :1771,  KUNTHU  NIVAS,  JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

KETANABEN CHETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9429533345 [R]-
Address  :354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN
DERASAR, GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

MIRAL PARESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9725655748 [R]-
Address :A-1001, SRUSHTI APARTMENT, OPP.
C O N V E N T  H I G H S C H O O L .  L U N C I K U I ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHIKHA RITESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :203,  PRUTHAVI  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA  GATE,  STATION  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHIKHAR RITESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :203,  PRUTHAVI  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA  GATE,  STATION  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIBHABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9687746894 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 3 , J I V A N D H A R A
APP,KALIYAWADI,NAVSAI-Gujarat-India

SHARDABEN LAXMICHAND SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :401,  CHINTAMANI  DARSHAN
APARTMENT,  RAMBAI  MATA  NI  POLE,  NR.
CENTRAL BANK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ANKITA VITRAG SHAH
[M]-9033957976 [R]-
Address :404, DEPLAXMI APARTMENT, ASHABAG,
OPP.DUDHIA TALAV, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

YOGESH BABULAL SHAH
[M]-9427112017 [R]-
Address :404, DEPLAXMI APARTMENT, ASHABAG,
OPP.DUDHIA TALAV, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India



VINITKUMAR MOHANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9979986195 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 9 2 0 , S A R V A M A N G A L
APP,KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

VAISHALI NIMESH SHAH
[M]-9833108252 [R]-
Address  :A/103,MURILIDHAR  APT,NANDANVAN
C O M P L A X , V R I N D A V A N
MARG,DAHISAR(E),MUMBAI-400068-Maharashtra-
India

NIMESH KANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9820134467 [R]-9833108252
Address  :A/103,MURILIDHAR  APT,NANDANVAN
C O M P L A X , V R I N D A V A N
MARG,DAHISAR(E),MUMBAI-400068-Maharashtra-
India

MANAN KAUSHIK SHAH
[M]-9892251230 [R]-02628940971
Address :12 MANGALAM BLDG,2ND FLOOR,JAIN
M A N D I R  R O A D , D O L A T
N A G A R , B O R I V A L I ( E ) , M U M B A I - 4 0 0 0 6 6 -
Maharashtra-India

ANANYA TAPAN SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :51,SOLITAIRE,CENTRAL  AUENUE,OPP
ROSE  MANOR  SCHOOL,SANTA  CRUZ(W),MUMBAI-
Maharashtra-India

TAPAN SUMANLAL SHAH
[M]-98200062250 [R]-
Address  :51,SOLITAIRE,CENTRAL  AUENUE,OPP
ROSE  MANOR  SCHOOL,SANTA  CRUZ(W),MUMBAI-
Maharashtra-India

THAKORLAL AMRUTLAL SHAH
[M]-9022494867 [R]-
Address  :23/B  RAJUL  APP,9,HURKNESS  ROAD
S H R I P A L  N A G A R  J A I N
T E M P L E , W A L K E S H W A R , M U M B A I - 9 0 0 1 0 6 -
Maharashtra-India

AMITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426145329 [R]-
Address  :A-801,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT,  NEAR
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SITABEN THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-8128344285 [R]-
Address  :302,  ANKITA  APARTMENT,  LIBRARY
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

JAINESH SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9979307286 [R]-
Address  :"JAINAM"HOUSE  1115,DAVE
STREET,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-India

HETAL KALPESH SHAH
[M]-9819144330 [R]-
Address  :D33/34,  TILAK  COMPLEX,  DEVKI
NAGAR,  SHANTI  ASHRAM,  BORIVALI(W)-
Maharashtra-India

KALPESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9821245051 [R]-
Address  :D33/34,  TILAK  COMPLEX,  DEVKI
NAGAR,  SHANTI  ASHRAM,  BORIVALI(W)-
Maharashtra-India

SHREYANS PARESH SHAH
[M]-+16478954160 [R]-
Address  :202,  SUVIDHA  APARTMENT,
POTALIYAWAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

AKASH NITINKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9904103307 [R]-
Address :39/40, SATYAMPARK SOCIETY, TALUKA
S A N G H  C O M P O U N D ,  J A L A L P O R E
ROAD,NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

HARSHABEN VIPULKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9714053451 [R]-
Address  :302,  RAJNAMAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIPULKUMAR NARESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9375945752 [R]-
Address  :302,  RAJNAMAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

YASH SANJAY SHAH
[M]-8123135735 [R]-9481734401
Address :303, B.N.TOWER. OPP. TATA HALL,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ARPITA MEHULKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9016336918 [R]-
Address :"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-
India

MITI BHAVESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :VANIYAWAD TANKAL.-Gujarat-India

STUTI BHAVESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9888881610 [R]-
Address :VANIYAWAD TANKAL.-Gujarat-India

BHAVESHKUMAR AMARATLAL SHAH
[M]-9904213414 [R]-
Address :VANIYAWAD TANKAL.-Gujarat-India

MITAL LOMESH SHAH
[M]-7990497121 [R]-
Address  :102,  PARISHRAM  APARTMENT,  NEAR
RUBY  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

FENI LOKESH SHAH
[M]-8320604932 [R]-
Address :408, SHANTI APARTMENT, MANKODIA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SAVITABEN MANUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9825297725 [R]-
Address  :6/86,  1SR  FLOOR,  SHIV  SHAKTI
APARTMENT, HAVELI STREET, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

HRIDHAN JENIL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

JAYESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-9904103305 [R]-
Address :38, SATYAMPARK SOCIETY, NAVSARI
T A L U K A  S A N G H ,  J A L A L P O R  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India



TANISH JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879040056 [R]-
Address  :1302,  KINARA  APARTMENT-1,  3RD
FLOOR,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

PARTH JITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7990278159 [R]-
Address  :12,MAHADEV  SOCIETY,  NEAR  OLD
DARJI  WADI,  ASHANAGAR,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

DHAWNISHKUMAR KAUSHALKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :B-101,  SHANTINATH  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

VANDIT HARDIK SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :B-602,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT
APARTMENT, OPP. PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

MAITRI RAJ SHAH
[M]-+64220607698 [R]-
Address :4, MAHAVIR SOCIETY, ZAVERI SADAK,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RUPALIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099234608 [R]-
Address :4, MAHAVIR SOCIETY, ZAVERI SADAK,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KRUNAL HETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9408956488 [R]-
Address  :108,  SIDDHSHILA  APARTMENT,
SANDHKUWA, STATION ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

AMARATLAL MAGANLAL SHAH
[M]-9737121867 [R]-
Address :VANIYAWAD TANKAL.-Gujarat-India

AMISHBHAI THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-9428541918 [R]-
Address  :NEAR  JAIN  TEMPLE,VANIYAVAD
AT&PO,TANKAL-Gujarat-India

THAKORLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :NEAR  JAIN  TEMPLE,VANIYAVAD
AT&PO,TANKAL-Gujarat-India

DIPTI DIPESH SHAH
[M]-9228335296 [R]-
Address :101, SHANTINIKETAN APARTMENT-A.
CENTRAL BANK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIRAL DIPAKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9429832385 [R]-
Address  :6/529,  SIDDHACHAKRA,  VORWAD,
NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

CHANDRAVADAN SHANTILAL SHAH
[M]-7874365767 [R]-
Address :301, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

BHARTIBEN VASANTLAL SHAH
[M]-9825976771 [R]-
Address  :104,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

ASHOKKUMAR AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]-9879622709 [R]-
Address  :108,  SHIDHSHILA  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA. STATION ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

ADITYA AJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8866378327 [R]-
Address :102, VIVANTA SASHWAT APARTMENT,
BESIDE  RUBY  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-3964445-Gujarat-India

PAYAL AJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9726500834 [R]-
Address  :503/A,  SUPREME  TOWER,  NEAR
R E L I A N C E  M A L L ,  M A N E K L A L  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

MEENABEN ASHWINKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099287958 [R]-
Address  :1/15,  RACHANA  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA, STATION ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

PREET SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7016680180 [R]-
Address :2081,SURYA KIRAN APP,OPP SNEHAL
HOSPITAL,GOHAR BAUG,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

VISHWABEN RUPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-31619254455 [R]-
Address  :4/36,  HAVELI  STREET,  B/H  MOTA
BAZAR, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PREMILABEN SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]- [R]-02622253410
A d d r e s s  : M A N D I R
FADIYU,VADOLI-394350,SURAT-Gujarat-India

DAXABEN AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :500/SHITAL NAGAR ,BESIDES TALUKA
PANCHAYAT  STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

PRAVINABEN AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :500/SHITAL NAGAR ,BESIDES TALUKA
PANCHAYAT  STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

BHARATBHAI AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :500/SHITAL NAGAR ,BESIDES TALUKA
PANCHAYAT  STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

KISHORBHAI AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :500/SHITAL NAGAR ,BESIDES TALUKA
PANCHAYAT  STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

MAHESHCHANDRA AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :500/SHITAL NAGAR ,BESIDES TALUKA
PANCHAYAT  STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India



FENI DHARMESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7016437900 [R]-
Address  :26,27-"DIVYADHARM",SANSKRUTI
SOCIETY,SHASTRI  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

KRUPABEN KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9662588090 [R]-
Address :266,"KALPTARU" SARVODAY SOCIETY,
STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-India

HENIL PARESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9724871711 [R]-
Address  :8/B,SAURABH  SOCIETY,RAM
BAUG,ASTAN  ROAD  BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

SHEETAL NISHANT SHAH
[M]-9879672365 [R]-
Address :2/B,F-5,HIRACHAND NAGAR,OPP JAIN
DERASAR,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

AMITKUMAR SUMANTLAL SHAH
[M]-9825762780 [R]-
Address  :C/2,3RD  FLOOR,ROSE  PLAZA
APP,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

PANKAJKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9904663800 [R]-
Address  :6-A,SAI  DARSAN  APP,HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

REYANSH PARASKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :114,\"KUNTHU  NIVAS\"HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD BRDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

USHABEN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9725201444 [R]-
Address  :114,"KUNTHU  NIVAS"HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD BRDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

DAKSHABEN PIYUSHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7567661120 [R]-
Address :\"VIRJYOT\" HIRACHAND NAGAR,B/H
JAIN DERASAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

TARANGKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI SHAH
[M]-9016603188 [R]-
Address  :D/3,SHIVAM  CHEMBERS,OPP.VAMDOT
PETROL  PUMP,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

TEJAL MITUL SHAH
[M]-9727170367 [R]-
Address :190 "AVANI",AVADH LAKE CITY,BABEN
ROAD,BABEN-BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

GIRISHKUMAR MOTICHAND SHAH
[M]-9427606295 [R]-
Address  :6,PANCHAVATI  APP,RANIP
,AHAMEDABAD-382480-Gujarat-India

PINKI SAPANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7777881106 [R]-
Address  :  16,ISHAVASHYAM  SOCIETY,
Radhaswami Road, Ranip, Ahmedabad-382480-
Gujarat-India


